
A1 Brooklyn Brokerage Summer Slide 
June 9-11, 2023 

Bob Thomas Equestrian Center, Tampa FL 
Judge: Mark Miller 

Secretary: Trisha Cantrell           817-694-7196         www.Goshowhorses.com 
Thurs 
June 8 

Link to Paid Warmups: https://www.timetosignup.com/sfrha/sheet/1337998  
Link to Entry Form:  

Friday June 9 
Start 8 AM 

Class Added Entry Fee Judges Fee Pattern 

1 
 

SFRHA 
Open  
Int Open 
Ltd Open  
Rookie Pro 
 

 
 

JP 
 
 
 

 
 

$35 
 
 

 

 
 

$35 
 
 

 

 
 

2 
 
 
 

2 SFRHA 
All Age 

 
0 

 
$35 

 
$35 

 
A 

3 SFRHA  
Youth 13 & Under 
Youth 14-18 

 
Pts 

 
$10 

 
$0 

 
12 

4 SFRHA 
Short Stirrup-10 & Under 
Lead Line 

 
Pts 

 
$10 

 
$0 

 
B 

5 SFRHA 
Nov Hor Open L1 & L2 
Nov Hor NP L1 & L2 

 
JP 
 

 
$35 

 
$35 

 
11 

 

6 SFRHA  
Rookie L1 
Rookie L2 
PT Rookie 
 

 
 

JP 
 
 

 
 

$20 
 

 

 
 

$20 
 
 

 
 

4 
 

7 PRO AM Slide & Roll 
• Rules to follow  

0 $50 $50 5 

Saturday June 10 
Start  8 AM 

 

1 
 

SFRHA 
All Age 

 
0 

 
$35 

 
$35 

 
B 

 

2 NRHA 
Youth 13& Under 
Youth 14-18 
 

 
 

Pts 

 
 

$10 
 

 
 

0 

 
 

15 

3 NRHA 
Short Stirrup-10 & Under 
Lead Line 

 
Pts 

 
$10 

 
$0 

 
A 

4 NRHA  
Rookie L1 
Rookie L2 
PT Rookie 
 
 

 
 

JP 

 
 

$20 

 
 

$20 

 
 
           5 

https://www.timetosignup.com/sfrha/sheet/1337998


A1 Brooklyn Brokerage Summer Slide 
June 9-11, 2023 

Bob Thomas Equestrian Center, Tampa FL 
Judge: Mark Miller 

Secretary: Trisha Cantrell           817-694-7196         www.Goshowhorses.com 
5 SFRHA  

Green L1 
Green L2 
Pt Green 

 
PTS 

 
$30 

 
$0 

 
13 

 

6 SFRHA 
Non Pro 
Int Non Pro  
Ltd Non Pro  
PT Non Pro 
Masters Non Pro 
TRFAM Non Pro Qualifier 

 
 

JP 
 
 
 

0 

 
 

$35 
 
 
 

$200 

 
 

$35 
 
 
 

$0 

 
 
 
 

7 

Sunday June 12 
Start 8 AM  

 

1 NRHA 
Nov Hor Open L1 
Nov Hor Open L2 
Nov Hor NP L1  
Nov Hor NP L2 

 
500 
500 
500 
500 

 
$50 

 
$35 

 
8 

2 NRHA  
Green L1 
Green L2 
Pt Green 

 
PTS 

 
$30 

 
$0 

 
8 

3 
 

NRHA 
Non Pro 
Int Non Pro  
Ltd Non Pro  
PT Non Pro 
Masters Non Pro 

 
1000 
500 
200 
200 
JP 

 
$100 
$50 
$20 
$20 
$20 

 
$50 
$35 
$20 
$20 
$20 

 
 

3 

6 NRHA 
Open 
Int Open 
Ltd Open 
Rookie Pro 

 
1000 
500 
250 
100 

 
$100 
$50 
$25 
$10 

 
$50 
$35 
$25 
$10 

 
 

1 

 

Office                         $40 per horse    Stalls     $185 per horse 

Video fee                   $45 per horse   Shavings   $10 per bag   

NRHA med fee            $10 per horse   Paid Warmups   $35 per 5 min  

RV                   $70 per night   Haul in Fee per horse  $50/day if not stalled 

AQHA fee            $10 per horse   Tack stall    $185 

Late fee after 6/6/2023          $25.00     Shavings disposal Fee  $25 per horse 

 
Link to entry form:  


