

A1 Brooklyn Brokerage Summer Slide June 9-11, 2023

Bob Thomas Equestrian Center, Tampa FL Judge: Mark Miller

Secretary: Trisha Cantrell 817-694-7196 www.Goshowhorses.com

	Link to Paid Warmups: https://www.timetosignup.com/sfrha/sheet/1337998					
	Link to Entry Form:					
Friday June 9	Class	Added	Entry Fee	Judges Fee	Pattern	
Start 8 AM						
	SFRHA					
	Open	ID	ćar.	ćar	2	
	Int Open	JP	\$35	\$35	2	
	Ltd Open Rookie Pro					
	Nookie i io					
2	SFRHA					
	All Age	0	\$35	\$35	А	
3	SFRHA					
	Youth 13 & Under	Pts	\$10	\$0	12	
	Youth 14-18					
4	SFRHA					
	Short Stirrup-10 & Under	Pts	\$10	\$0	В	
	Lead Line					
5	SFRHA					
	Nov Hor Open L1 & L2	JP	\$35	\$35	11	
	Nov Hor NP L1 & L2	J1	755	733	11	
	SFRHA					
	Rookie L1	ID.	ćao	¢20	4	
	Rookie L2 PT Rookie	JP	\$20	\$20	4	
	PT NOOKIE					
7	PRO AM Slide & Roll	0	\$50	\$50	5	
	 Rules to follow 		, , ,	1		
Saturday June 10						
Start 8 AM						
	SFRHA					
	All Age	0	\$35	\$35	В	
2	NRHA					
	Youth 13& Under					
	Youth 14-18	Pts	\$10	0	15	
	NRHA					
	Short Stirrup-10 & Under	Pts	\$10	\$0	Α	
	Lead Line					
	NRHA					
	Rookie L1 Rookie L2	JP	\$20	\$20	5	
	PT Rookie	JP	\$20	\$20	5	
	1 1 NOORIC					



A1 Brooklyn Brokerage Summer Slide June 9-11, 2023

Bob Thomas Equestrian Center, Tampa FL

Judge: Mark Miller

Secretary: Trisha Cantrell 817-694-7196 www.Goshowhorses.com

	occircial fi Triona canti cii				
5	SFRHA				
	Green L1	PTS	\$30	\$0	13
	Green L2				
	Pt Green				
6	SFRHA				
	Non Pro				
	Int Non Pro	JP	\$35	\$35	
	Ltd Non Pro				
	PT Non Pro				7
	Masters Non Pro				
	TRFAM Non Pro Qualifier	0	\$200	\$0	
Sunday June 12					
Start 8 AM					
1	NRHA				
	Nov Hor Open L1	500	\$50	\$35	8
	Nov Hor Open L2	500			
	Nov Hor NP L1	500			
	Nov Hor NP L2	500			
2	NRHA				
	Green L1	PTS	\$30	\$0	8
	Green L2				
	Pt Green				
3	NRHA				
	Non Pro	1000	\$100	\$50	
	Int Non Pro	500	\$50	\$35	3
	Ltd Non Pro	200	\$20	\$20	
	PT Non Pro	200	\$20	\$20	
	Masters Non Pro	JP	\$20	\$20	
6	NRHA				
	Open	1000	\$100	\$50	
	Int Open	500	\$50	\$35	1
	Ltd Open	250	\$25	\$25	
	Rookie Pro	100	\$10	\$10	

Office	\$40 per horse	Stalls	\$185 per horse
Video fee	\$45 per horse	Shavings	\$10 per bag
NRHA med fee	\$10 per horse	Paid Warmups	\$35 per 5 min
RV	\$70 per night	Haul in Fee per horse	\$50/day if not stalled
AQHA fee	\$10 per horse	Tack stall	\$185
Late fee after 6/6/2023	\$25.00	Shavings disposal Fee	\$25 per horse

Link to entry form: